

ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 156/2021

NARENDER @ JHABHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NO. 251650/2023 IN CrI.A. No. 930/2023 IS LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM.])

WITH

CrI.A. No. 930/2023 (II-B)

FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 251650/2023

Date : 19-01-2024 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj, AAG.
Mr. Piyush Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Paliwal, Adv.
Mr. Vedansh Anand, Adv.
Ms. Damini Garg, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a final opportunity, post on 16.02.2024.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)